
State of North Dakota NASPO Value Point

Tier Total Order at List
Workspace Furniture Systems 
and Pedestals Vertical & Lateral Files, Storage

Workspace Furniture Tables, 
Desking, Casegoods

1 $0 - $50,000 70.00% 61.10% 58.20%
2 $50,001 - $150,000 71% 65.00% 61%
3 $150,001  & Above 71% 70.00% 63.50%

Product Series: Product Series: Product Series:
Abound Systems Brigade Laterals 10500 Series Laminate Desking
Abode Systems Brigade Metal Overfiles 10700 Series Laminate Desking
Accelerate Systems Brigade Steel Bookcase 38000 Series Desking 
Brigade Pedestals Contain Concinnity
Coordinate Flagship Bookcases Coze
Flagship Pedestals Flagship Desk Tower Worksurfaces Systems Height Adjustable Tables
PET Desktop Screens Flagship End Towers Valido Laminate Desking
Systems Accessories Flagship File Centers Voi Laminate
Empower Flagship Lateral Accessories Gravitation
Healthy Workplace Screens & Stackers Flagship Laterals Workwall

Flagship Personal Storage Tower
Flagship Storage Cabinets
Fuse
Lateral File Accessories
Storage Island
Vertical File Accessories

*NOTE: In addition to Seating, Conference Room Tables, Small Office Tables, Side Tables, and Dining Tables are not available under contract.


	Sheet1

